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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 18 Fem., 400m Libre 13 años
30/07/2022 - 18:08 Resultados Final
MMN 4:22.93 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA GIJON 22/12/2007
RC 4:17.20 GALISTEO ZAPATERO ANDREA MALAGA 31/07/2016

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. FRANCO TOLEDO Maria 09 C.N. San Vicente 4:32.61 26,00
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:38.25 34.43 250m: 2:48.58 35.27 350m: 3:58.65 34.75

100m: 1:03.82 33.05 200m: 2:13.31 35.06 300m: 3:23.90 35.32 400m: 4:32.61 33.96

2. HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Zoe 09 C.N. Albacete 4:35.68 22,00
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.34 34.80 250m: 2:49.84 35.41 350m: 4:01.59 35.90

100m: 1:04.54 33.52 200m: 2:14.43 35.09 300m: 3:25.69 35.85 400m: 4:35.68 34.09

3. ROSELL DIEZ Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 4:36.06 19,00
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:40.11 35.30 250m: 2:51.72 35.72 350m: 4:02.50 35.78

100m: 1:04.81 33.79 200m: 2:16.00 35.89 300m: 3:26.72 35.00 400m: 4:36.06 33.56

4. PERA VILLALAIN Carmen 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:38.56 17,00
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:42.02 35.57 250m: 2:53.42 35.89 350m: 4:04.24 34.96

100m: 1:06.45 34.25 200m: 2:17.53 35.51 300m: 3:29.28 35.86 400m: 4:38.56 34.32

5. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:39.28 16,00
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:42.77 35.71 250m: 2:55.23 36.24 350m: 4:06.19 35.35

100m: 1:07.06 34.71 200m: 2:18.99 36.22 300m: 3:30.84 35.61 400m: 4:39.28 33.09

6. BARROS DA SILVA Sofia 09 C.N. Galaico 4:41.93 15,00
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:42.10 35.42 250m: 2:54.47 36.38 350m: 4:06.89 36.31

100m: 1:06.68 35.09 200m: 2:18.09 35.99 300m: 3:30.58 36.11 400m: 4:41.93 35.04

7. COSTA GONZALEZ Marina 09 C.N.Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 4:44.94 14,00
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:42.41 36.24 250m: 2:55.63 36.67 350m: 4:09.47 36.43

100m: 1:06.17 34.64 200m: 2:18.96 36.55 300m: 3:33.04 37.41 400m: 4:44.94 35.47

8. ASARTA GABASA Viena 09 E.M. El Olivar 4:45.57 13,00
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:42.89 35.96 250m: 2:56.49 36.99 350m: 4:10.58 37.16

100m: 1:06.93 34.79 200m: 2:19.50 36.61 300m: 3:33.42 36.93 400m: 4:45.57 34.99

9. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:46.00 12,00
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:45.25 36.15 250m: 2:58.69 36.59 350m: 4:11.16 35.62

100m: 1:09.10 36.30 200m: 2:22.10 36.85 300m: 3:35.54 36.85 400m: 4:46.00 34.84

10. NOMBELA CANO Angela 09 C.N. El Cisne 4:47.20 11,00
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:42.11 35.64 250m: 2:56.06 37.12 350m: 4:10.97 37.18

100m: 1:06.47 34.87 200m: 2:18.94 36.83 300m: 3:33.79 37.73 400m: 4:47.20 36.23
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 18, Fem., 400m Libre, Final

Prueba 18 Fem., 400m Libre 14 años
30/07/2022 - 18:08 Resultados Final
MMN 4:17.57 JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 03/08/2017
RC 4:17.20 GALISTEO ZAPATERO ANDREA MALAGA 31/07/2016

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. NANNUCCI Bianca 08 C.N. Metropole 4:27.27 26,00
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:38.24 33.89 250m: 2:46.40 34.04 350m: 3:54.55 34.04

100m: 1:04.35 33.58 200m: 2:12.36 34.12 300m: 3:20.51 34.11 400m: 4:27.27 32.72

2. MALO MORENO Ariadna 08 C.D. Amaya 4:29.31 22,00
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.88 33.84 250m: 2:46.60 34.44 350m: 3:55.46 34.56

100m: 1:04.04 33.30 200m: 2:12.16 34.28 300m: 3:20.90 34.30 400m: 4:29.31 33.85

3. BRAVO GARCIA Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:32.76 19,00
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.64 34.51 250m: 2:48.93 34.85 350m: 3:59.51 35.52

100m: 1:05.13 33.88 200m: 2:14.08 34.44 300m: 3:23.99 35.06 400m: 4:32.76 33.25

4. COLOMER Aileen Abigail 08 C.N. Fuengirola 4:34.35 17,00
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:39.62 34.77 250m: 2:49.96 35.21 350m: 4:00.81 35.20

100m: 1:04.85 34.01 200m: 2:14.75 35.13 300m: 3:25.61 35.65 400m: 4:34.35 33.54

5. CAMPILLO GARRIDO Gabriela 08 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:34.82 16,00
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:39.67 34.24 250m: 2:50.15 35.55 350m: 4:01.39 35.54

100m: 1:05.43 33.71 200m: 2:14.60 34.93 300m: 3:25.85 35.70 400m: 4:34.82 33.43

6. PLANA NAVIO Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:36.33 15,00
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.62 35.17 250m: 2:52.03 34.90 350m: 4:02.09 34.60

100m: 1:06.45 34.94 200m: 2:17.13 35.51 300m: 3:27.49 35.46 400m: 4:36.33 34.24

7. AYET GONZALEZ Natalia 08 C.N. Churriana 4:37.36 14,00
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.70 35.57 250m: 2:53.09 35.68 350m: 4:03.50 35.27

100m: 1:06.13 34.75 200m: 2:17.41 35.71 300m: 3:28.23 35.14 400m: 4:37.36 33.86

8. CANUT BATLLES Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 4:40.83 13,00
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:42.14 35.51 250m: 2:54.09 35.89 350m: 4:06.68 35.77

100m: 1:06.63 35.06 200m: 2:18.20 36.06 300m: 3:30.91 36.82 400m: 4:40.83 34.15

9. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 4:40.89 12,00
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:42.42 35.81 250m: 2:54.48 36.03 350m: 4:07.13 36.31

100m: 1:06.61 34.78 200m: 2:18.45 36.03 300m: 3:30.82 36.34 400m: 4:40.89 33.76

10. GONZÁLEZ FUERTES Naroa 08 C.N. Las Norias 4:48.26 11,00
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:42.10 36.25 250m: 2:56.70 37.30 350m: 4:12.16 37.63

100m: 1:05.85 34.37 200m: 2:19.40 37.30 300m: 3:34.53 37.83 400m: 4:48.26 36.10
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 18, Fem., 400m Libre, Final

Prueba 18 Fem., 400m Libre 15 años
30/07/2022 - 18:08 Resultados Final
MMN 4:16.04 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA MALAGA 05/04/2009
RC 4:17.20 GALISTEO ZAPATERO ANDREA MALAGA 31/07/2016

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Clara 07 E.M. El Olivar 4:26.03 26,00
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:36.30 33.30 250m: 2:44.42 34.18 350m: 3:52.78 34.04

100m: 1:03.00 32.47 200m: 2:10.24 33.94 300m: 3:18.74 34.32 400m: 4:26.03 33.25

2. LIARTE QUESADA Elena 07 C.N. Almeria 4:29.12 22,00
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:38.53 34.09 250m: 2:47.75 34.43 350m: 3:56.81 34.51

100m: 1:04.44 33.76 200m: 2:13.32 34.79 300m: 3:22.30 34.55 400m: 4:29.12 32.31

3. CUÑADO IRIGOIEN Juncal 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:29.43 19,00
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:38.33 33.95 250m: 2:46.62 34.05 350m: 3:55.39 34.50

100m: 1:04.38 33.38 200m: 2:12.57 34.24 300m: 3:20.89 34.27 400m: 4:29.43 34.04

4. MUÑOZ ARMENGOU Julia 07 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:32.05 17,00
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:38.71 34.43 250m: 2:47.84 34.53 350m: 3:58.19 35.10

100m: 1:04.28 33.50 200m: 2:13.31 34.60 300m: 3:23.09 35.25 400m: 4:32.05 33.86

5. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 A.D. Manuel Llaneza 4:32.78 16,00
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.96 34.07 250m: 2:49.51 35.52 350m: 4:00.03 34.97

100m: 1:04.89 33.90 200m: 2:13.99 35.03 300m: 3:25.06 35.55 400m: 4:32.78 32.75

6. OLIVEIRA LARA Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 4:32.84 15,00
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:38.96 34.46 250m: 2:48.78 35.06 350m: 3:58.99 35.26

100m: 1:04.50 33.43 200m: 2:13.72 34.76 300m: 3:23.73 34.95 400m: 4:32.84 33.85

7. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Gabriela 07 C.D. Parquesol 4:36.24 14,00
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:38.50 34.74 250m: 2:49.46 35.65 350m: 4:00.86 35.77

100m: 1:03.76 33.06 200m: 2:13.81 35.31 300m: 3:25.09 35.63 400m: 4:36.24 35.38

8. FIBLA MIRALLES Gemma 07 C.N. Vinaros 4:37.67 13,00
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.41 35.23 250m: 2:52.04 34.82 350m: 4:03.78 35.61

100m: 1:06.18 34.57 200m: 2:17.22 35.81 300m: 3:28.17 36.13 400m: 4:37.67 33.89

9. ALVAREZ PAZOS Maria 07 C.N. Rias Baixas 4:40.25 12,00
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:42.06 35.06 250m: 2:53.35 35.37 350m: 4:05.03 35.72

100m: 1:07.00 34.79 200m: 2:17.98 35.92 300m: 3:29.31 35.96 400m: 4:40.25 35.22

10. MARTIN HERNANDEZ Aitana 07 C.N.Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 4:42.16 11,00
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:42.38 35.65 250m: 2:54.82 36.09 350m: 4:07.61 35.74

100m: 1:06.73 35.01 200m: 2:18.73 36.35 300m: 3:31.87 37.05 400m: 4:42.16 34.55


